(OFFtE

Americano
Cappuccino

Espresso

Flat White
Latte

Long Black
Macchiato
Mochaccino
Ristretto

Liqueur Coffee

A double nip of your favorite
liqueur with freshly brewed
coffee topped with whipped
cream, choice of Drambuie,
Irish Whisky, Brandy, Tia Maria,
Kahlua and Contreau.

Affogato

Affogato with liqueur
Hot Chocolate

Ice Chocolate

Lemon Honey

JUICE € SOFT DRINKS

Apple & feijoa 275mi
Apple & guava 275ml
Apple juice 275ml

Apple juice 75omi

Apple, orange & mango 275mi

Apple, orange & mango 75oml

Coke Zero
Coke

Charlie’s honest water ess5omi

Charlie’s orange juice 3ooml

Organic cola 33oml

WINES € SPIRITS

Spirits

Bacardi, Brandy, Gin, Vodka,
Tequila, Coruba, Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort, Jim Beam,
Johnnie Walker Red, Baileys
Kahlua, Cointreau

Beer

Tuatara Pilsner (on tap)
Tuatara Heffe (on tap)
Heineken

Steinlager Pure

Amstel Light

Export 33

Tuatara (on tap) Jug

Wine

Pinot Gris Hop Kiln
Sauvignon Blanc Waipipi
Chardonnay West Brook
Pinot Noir mebus Young Vines
Shiraz Calabria

Chianti villa Vistarenni

Glass

$6.50
House White
Nelson Sauvignon Blanc 2009

House Red
Wairarapa Merlot Cabernet 2008

[tA

Berrylicious

Chai

Earl grey blue flower
English breakfast
Gunpowder
Kawakawa fire

New Zealand breakfast

Red baron chai

Tokyo lime
All tea

J

1
5 Carafe

$13.00

$ 7.50

$ 7.50

$30.00

Bottle

$28.00
$27.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$32.00

Carafe

$23.00

$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
S 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
S 4.00
$ 4.00

$7.00 for 2




